
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: I-190 Lift Station Replacement for O’Hare International Airport Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 

Specification No.:   156080        Conference Date:   May 31, 2016 

Time:     10:00 a.m.        Conference Location:  AAB – Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 156080.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

CARE Plus, LLC Marcus 
Bradshaw 

 708-655-1988  mbradshaw@careplusllc.org 
 

CARE Plus, LLC Justin Planasch  312-735-2272  jplanasch@careplussllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Lisa Kleopa  773-894-3828  lkleopa@careplusllc.org 
 

CARE Plus, LLC Alma Robles  630-337-1669  arobles@careplusllc.org 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. Kevin Brown  312-287-6123  kbrown@anchormechanical.com 

Active Electric Jim Wendling  847-531-6674  jcw@active-elec.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Shawn Gould  773-894-4900  sgould@careplusllc.org 

Rockwell Automation Gian Giuliani  847-800-4151  ggiuliani@ra.rockwell.com 

John Burns Construction Sarah 
Bettenhausen 

 708-326-3330  sbettenhausen@jbcco.com 

Morrison Construction Sarah Liles  219-932-5036  sliles@mcco.com and 
frowley@mcco.com 

IHC Construction Brad Ryan  847-742-1516  bryan@ihcconstruction.com 

Aldridge Electric Bill Watson  847-321-8108  wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Walsh Construction 
Company II, LLC 

Clayton Ziller  312-617-1371  cziller@walshgroup.com 

United Rentals Trench 
Safety 

Erik Johnson  312-286-4535  ejohnson2@ur.com 

F.H. Paschen Jake Vickers  773-444-3474  jvickers@fhpaschen.com 

Meade Michael 
Hancock 

 312-350-0139  mhancock@meade100.com 

CARE Plus, LLC Serrilc Danfield  312-656-2104  sdanfield@careplusllc.org 

CARE Plus, LLC Shant Pallian  312-402-2649  sdaklaian@careplussllc.org 

mailto:hlomah@aol.com
mailto:jplanasch@careplussllc.org
mailto:lkleopa@careplusllc.org
mailto:arobles@careplusllc.org
mailto:kbrown@anchormechanical.com
mailto:jcw@active-elec.com
mailto:sgould@careplusllc.org
mailto:ggiuliani@ra.rockwell.com
mailto:sbettenhausen@jbcco.com
mailto:sliles@mcco.com
mailto:frowley@mcco.com
mailto:bryan@ihcconstruction.com
mailto:wwatson@aldridgegroup.com
mailto:cziller@walshgroup.com
mailto:ejohnson2@ur.com
mailto:jvickers@fhpaschen.com
mailto:mhancock@meade100.com
mailto:sdanfield@careplusllc.org
mailto:sdaklaian@careplussllc.org


City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: I-190 Lift Station Replacement for O’Hare International Airport Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon-Gilbert 

Specification No.:   156080        Conference Date:   May 31, 2016 

Time:     10:00 a.m.        Conference Location:  AAB – Conference Room 1 

 

Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 156080.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

CARE Plus, LLC Rashad 
Abvnimeh 

 312-285-4631  rabvnimeh@careplusllc.org 

Cornerstone Community Chris Blake  847-378-1700  cblake@ccicontractinginc.com 

F.H. Paschen Brian Keegan  773-444-3474  bkeegan@fhpaschen.com 

Jacobs Carl Larson  312-612-7248  Carl.larson@jacobs.com 

Aviation Robert Stuart  773-686-3711  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org  

Aviation Dominic Henry  773-686-7375  Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org 

Aviation EJ Richardson  773-531-2259  Emmanuel.richardson@cityofchicago.org 

Aviation Jeffrey 
Wytaniec 

 773-894-6908  Jeffery.wytaniec@cityofchicago.org 

Procurement  Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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